
Pos 

 

American Twins 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

Formula 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

157 
333 
135 

76 

125- 
822 
149 
300 
610 

305- 
94 
14 

270 

615 
271 
816 
311 
80- 
81 

777 
3 

660 
34x 

Name 

Carbon Merrill 
David Lancaster 
Douglas Darrah 

Alexander Calloway 

Alexander Enriquez 
Gio Alvarez 
Jaycee Sterling 
Andrew Krall 
Giovanni DiMino III 
Gene Frerichs 
Jon Glaefke 
Joel Powell 
David Mathis 

Lauren Prince 
Luke Sanzone 
Maxine Filcher 
Micah Schmidt 
Harry Brehm 
Raymond Stevens 
Shannon Deane 
Justin Bordonaro 
Ji Suh 
Logan Evans 

Class 

American Twins 

American Twins 

American Twins 

American Twins 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

5 
4 

Diff 

1:11.196 
1:12.520 

DNS 

18.273 
40.077 
40.417 
53.446 

1:08.103 
1:09.603 
1:21.044 
2:06.325 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

12:00.444 
13:11.640 
13:12.964 

11:21.772 
11:40.045 
12:01.849 
12:02.189 
12:15.218 
12:29.875 
12:31.375 
12:42.816 
13:28.097 

10:11.954 
7:49.501 

Best Tm 

2:16.658 
2:30.047 
2:31.121 

1:50.575 
1:54.146 
1:57.621 
1:58.126 
1:58.924 
2:01.722 
1:59.558 
2:03.844 
2:11.382 

1:59.189 
1:54.096 

Points 

25 
20 
16 

0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/19/2023 4:07:37 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

18.273 

Avg. Speed 

84.908 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.575 

Best Speed 

87.253 

Best Lap by 

125- - Alexander Enriquez 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 2 

Sun Race 16: Formula 2, American Twins 

Sun Race 16: Formula 2, American Twins - 1 

Race started at 15:08:47 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

11/19/2023 14:00 


